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Harbor Commercial Fishing Moorage

2020 Fees

Business ITEM Amount

Sandelin LLC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,826.60
North Pacific Marine Services Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,543.94
Big Dog Fish Company Inc. Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,779.49
Bill Crump Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,543.94
Leslie (Les) Allen Harbor Boat Slip (1) $4,088.94

Harbor Transient (1)

Paul Sutton Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,732.38
Sisioohl Marine Inc. Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,449.72
Robert Fischer Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,732.38
Meadows Fisheries Corp. Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,638.16
Sandelin Fisheries Inc. Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,355.50
Doug R. Jensen Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,591.05
Alan G. Kapp Harbor Boat Sip (1) $2,402.61
Ray Sutton Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,355.50
Little Purser Partnership Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,119.95
Ken Vlasoff Harbor Boat Slip (1) $1,601.74
It [Foetgrs Harbor Boat Slip (1) 51,507.52
Shark Tooth Charters Harbor Boat Slip (1) $1,743.07
B.B.S. Kings Harbor Boat Slip (1) $1,554.63
Ninkasi LLC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,355.50
Northern Magic Charters $1,884.40

Harbor Boat Slip (1)



Business
Nordic Marine Ventures LLC

Robert H Lohse

Fish Inc

Trygue Westergard

PWS Connection, Inc
Markusen Fisheries LLC
Matt Dohner

Pete Feenstra

SeaMount Inc.

Mike Durtschi

Ackerlund Fisheries INC
Seascape Inc.

Bosick Fisheries LLC
Andrew Babich

Hatch Family Fishing LLC
Thomas Lopez

Tom Lopez

Alexander Lopez Fisheries Corporation
Gulf Vessel Management Inc.
Keogh K Fisheries LLC
Hayden Markusen

Jeff Markusen

Richard (Ricky) Corazza
Michael Babich

Robert McDonnell

ITEM

Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (2)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Sli (1)

Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)

Harbor Boat Slip (1)
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Amount

$1,978.62
$1,413.30
$7,820.26
$4,711.00
$2,826.60
$2,826.60
$2,826.60
$2,826.60
$2,826.60
$2,355.50
$2,543.94
$2,543.94
$2,355.50
$2,732.38
$2,355.50
$2,355.50
$2,355.50
$2,355.50
$2,591.05
$2,355.50
$2,355.50
$2,685.27
$2,355.50
$2,732.38

$2,591.05



Business
Scirroco Inc

Eli Dexter

Justice Cousins

Marcus Fuller

Morgan Williams

Dustin Cline

Nick Crump

Pacific Dream Fishing INC
JR Janneck

Parker Seafood LLC

Gorbuscha LTD

ITEM

Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)

Harbor Transient (1)

Harbor Transient (1)

Harbor Transient (1)

Total
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Amount

$2,355.50
$2,355.50
$2,355.50
$2,355.50
$2,355.50
$1,978.62
$1,978.62
$2,732.38
$2,058.46
$3,141.86

$3,033.52

$141,150.15
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Harbor Commercial Fishing Moorage

2025 Fees

Business ITEM Amount
North Pacific Marine Services Harbor Boat Slip (1) $3,093.12
Big Dog Fish Company Inc. Harbor Boat Slip (1) $3,379.52
Nicholas Crump Harbor Boat Slip (1) $3,093.12
Just Coz LLC Harbor Boat Slip (2) $5,613.44
Pacific Dream Fishing INC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $3,322.24
Ninkasi LLC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,864.00
Sisioohl Marine Inc. Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,864.00
Sandelin Fisheries Inc. Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,921.28
Sandelin LLC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $3,379.52
Ray Sutton Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,864.00
Nordic Marine Ventures LLC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,237.76
Robert Lohse Harbor Boat Slip (1) $1,598.40
KAO Fisheries Harbor Boat Slip (1) $1,598.40
Robert McDonnell Harbor Boat Slip (1) $3,322.24
AKFiniti Fishers LLC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,864.00
Keogh K Fisheries LLC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,864.00
Marcus Fuller Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,864.00
Martin & Rosemary McCallum Harbor Boat Slip (1) $3,207.68
Satisfaction Fisheries Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,864.00
Matson Fishing & Films LLC Harbor Boat Slip (1) $2,864.00
Paul (Aaron) Matson Harbor Boat Slip (1) $3,150.40
Richard (Ricky) Corazza $2,864.00

Harbor Boat Slip (1)



Mike Durtschi
Ackerlund Fisheries INC
Bosick Fisheries LLC
Day2Day LLC
Thomas Lopez

Tom Lopez

F/V Rigorous LLC
Michael Babich

PWS Connection, Inc
Gorbuscha LTD
Brady Strate
Duchess LLC

Trygue Westergard
VJ Construction

Sam Lares

Parker Seafoods LLC

Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Boat Slip (1)
Harbor Transient (1)
Harbor Transient (1)

Harbor Transient (1)

Total

$2,864.00
$3,093.12
$2,864.00
$2,864.00
$2,864.00
$2,864.00
$3,436.80
$3,436.80
$3,436.80
$3,436.80
$3,436.80
$6,873.60
$5,728.00
$2,024.64
$1,651.68
$3,821.04

$120,389.20



