

## **Harbor Commercial Fishing Moorage**

## **2020 Fees**

Business	ITEM	Amount
Sandelin LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,826.60
North Pacific Marine Services	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,543.94
Big Dog Fish Company Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,779.49
Bill Crump	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,543.94
Leslie (Les) Allen	Harbor Boat Slip (1) Harbor Transient (1)	\$4,088.94
Paul Sutton	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,732.38
Sisioohl Marine Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,449.72
Robert Fischer	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,732.38
Meadows Fisheries Corp.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,638.16
Sandelin Fisheries Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Doug R. Jensen	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,591.05
Alan G. Kapp	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,402.61
Ray Sutton	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Little Purser Partnership	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,119.95
Ken Vlasoff	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,601.74
Tim Hodge	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,507.52
Shark Tooth Charters	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,743.07
B.B.S. Kings	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,554.63
Ninkasi LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Northern Magic Charters	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,884.40

Business	ITEM	Amount
Nordic Marine Ventures LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,978.62
Robert H Lohse	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,413.30
Fish Inc	Harbor Boat Slip (2)	\$7,820.26
Trygue Westergard	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$4,711.00
PWS Connection, Inc	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,826.60
Markusen Fisheries LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,826.60
Matt Dohner	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,826.60
Pete Feenstra	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,826.60
SeaMount Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,826.60
Mike Durtschi	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Ackerlund Fisheries INC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,543.94
Seascape Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,543.94
Bosick Fisheries LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Andrew Babich	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,732.38
Hatch Family Fishing LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Thomas Lopez	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Tom Lopez	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Alexander Lopez Fisheries Corporation	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Gulf Vessel Management Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,591.05
Keogh K Fisheries LLC	Harbor Boat Sli (1)	\$2,355.50
Hayden Markusen	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Jeff Markusen	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,685.27
Richard (Ricky) Corazza	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Michael Babich	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,732.38
Robert McDonnell	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,591.05
	Page 2 of 5	

Business	ITEM	Amount
Scirroco Inc	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Eli Dexter	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Justice Cousins	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Marcus Fuller	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Morgan Williams	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,355.50
Dustin Cline	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,978.62
Nick Crump	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,978.62
Pacific Dream Fishing INC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,732.38
JR Janneck	Harbor Transient (1)	\$2,058.46
Parker Seafood LLC	Harbor Transient (1)	\$3,141.86
Gorbuscha LTD	Harbor Transient (1)	\$3,033.52
	Total	\$141,150.15



## **Harbor Commercial Fishing Moorage**

## **2025 Fees**

Business	ITEM	Amount
North Pacific Marine Services	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,093.12
Big Dog Fish Company Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,379.52
Nicholas Crump	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,093.12
Just Coz LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (2)	\$5,613.44
Pacific Dream Fishing INC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,322.24
Ninkasi LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Sisioohl Marine Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Sandelin Fisheries Inc.	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,921.28
Sandelin LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,379.52
Ray Sutton	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Nordic Marine Ventures LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,237.76
Robert Lohse	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,598.40
KAO Fisheries	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$1,598.40
Robert McDonnell	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,322.24
AKFiniti Fishers LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Keogh K Fisheries LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Marcus Fuller	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Martin & Rosemary McCallum	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,207.68
Satisfaction Fisheries	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Matson Fishing & Films LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Paul (Aaron) Matson	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,150.40
Richard (Ricky) Corazza	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00

Mike Durtschi	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Ackerlund Fisheries INC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,093.12
Bosick Fisheries LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Day2Day LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Thomas Lopez	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
Tom Lopez	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$2,864.00
F/V Rigorous LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,436.80
Michael Babich	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,436.80
PWS Connection, Inc	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,436.80
Gorbuscha LTD	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,436.80
Brady Strate	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$3,436.80
Duchess LLC	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$6,873.60
Trygue Westergard	Harbor Boat Slip (1)	\$5,728.00
VJ Construction	Harbor Transient (1)	\$2,024.64
Sam Lares	Harbor Transient (1)	\$1,651.68
Parker Seafoods LLC	Harbor Transient (1)	\$3,821.04
	Total	\$120,389.20